The Licensee shall obtain all freshwater processed by the Water Supply Facilities and/or used for municipal purposes 
from Water Source Lake or as otherwise approved by the Board in writing In compliance. Continue as is. Continue as is. Continue as is. Continue as is.

C-2
The annual quantity of water use for all purposes under Part C, Item 1, shall not exceed fifty-three thousand and six 
hundred (53,600) cubic metres per year or two hundred and ninety-nine (299) cubic metres per day. In compliance.

Continue to monitor the 
amount of water withdrawn 
to ensure non-exceedance. Continue as is. 

Submit amendment request to the 
Board to increase the water 
withdrawal limit as required based 
on the population change in Clyde